
RGVGCA/LOS FRESNOS INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Los Fresnos 340 - 352 = 692 1 Isabella Ramirez (Los Fresnos) 79 - 80 = 159

2 San Benito NS - 456 = NT 2 Avy Martinez (Los Fresnos) 83 - 84 = 167

3 Harlingen High 482 - NS = NT 3 Audrey Saucedapuentes (Los Fresnos) 89 - 90 = 179

4 Krysta Serrata (San Benito) 97 - 103 = 200

5 Brianna Garza (Harlingen High) 104 - 97 = 201

6 Maddison Woodward (Los Fresnos) 107 - 98 = 205

7 Bianca Sauceda (San Benito) 108 - 120 = 228

8 Nadia Rostro (San Benito) 123 - 115 = 238

9 Cecilia Saldivar (Harlingen High) 140 - 131 = 271

10 Isabella Martinez (Harlingen High) 141 - 136 = 277

Date:  September 13-14, 2024 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  14 players

Course:  Treasure Hills GC (Harlingen, Tx)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Sunny and Warm   82°   8 mph

Day 2:  Sunny and Warm   84°   8 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

1 MEDALISTS

INDIVIDUALS

dnf Zoe Guevara (Brownsville Lopez) WD - NS = NT



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

3 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Los Fresnos 2nd San Benito

2 Avy Martinez 83 - 84 = 167 4 Krysta Serrata 97 - 103 = 200

3 Audrey Saucedapuentes 89 - 90 = 179 7 Bianca Sauceda 108 - 120 = 228

6 Maddison Woodward 107 - 98 = 205 dnf Damiana Navarro WD - 118 = NT

dnf Liliana Larraga 89 - NS = NT 8 Nadia Rostro 123 - 115 = 238

1 Isabella Ramirez 79 - 80 = 159

TEAM TOTAL:  340 - 352 = 692 TEAM TOTAL:  NS - 456 = NT

3rd Harlingen High

dnf Emma Guillen 97 - NS = NT

5 Brianna Garza 104 - 97 = 201

9 Cecilia Saldivar 140 - 131 = 271

10 Isabella Martinez 141 - 136 = 277

TEAM TOTAL:  482 - NS = NT



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Isabella Ramirez Los Fresnos 79 80 159

2 Avy Martinez Los Fresnos 83 84 167

3 Audrey Saucedapuentes Los Fresnos 89 90 179

4 Krysta Serrata San Benito 97 103 200

5 Brianna Garza Harlingen High 104 97 201

6 Maddison Woodward Los Fresnos 107 98 205

7 Bianca Sauceda San Benito 108 120 228

8 Nadia Rostro San Benito 123 115 238

9 Cecilia Saldivar Harlingen High 140 131 271

10 Isabella Martinez Harlingen High 141 136 277

dnf Liliana Larraga Los Fresnos 89 NS NT

dnf Damiana Navarro San Benito WD 118 NT

dnf Emma Guillen Harlingen High 97 NS NT

dnf Zoe Guevara (ind) Brownsville Lopez WD NS NT


